Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
AS7058
Datasheet
AS7058

AS7058
 Ordering information
Short Datasheet • PUBLIC • Document Feedback
DS001085 • v1-01 • 2023-Oct-26 6 / 14
/
2 Ordering information
Ordering code Package Marking Delivery form Delivery quantity
Q65113A6621 WLCSP AS7058 Tape & reel 500 pcs/reel
Q65113A6622 WLCSP AS7058 Tape & reel 10000 pcs/tray
Q65113A6625 WLCSP AS7058A Tape & reel 500 pcs/tube
Q65113A6626 WLCSP AS7058A Tape & reel 10000 pcs/tray
3 Absolute maximum ratings
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent
damage to the device. These are stress ratings only. Functional operation of the device at
these or any other conditions beyond those indicated under “Operating Conditions” is not